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Parents Evening 

Our Parents Evening will follow the same virtual format as before by using online video appointments. This 

system allows you to choose your own appointment times with teachers and you will receive an email confirming 

your appointments.  

 

Parents evening will take place on Tuesday 2nd and Thursday 4th March  

Appointments are open for booking by following this link https://loatlands.schoolcloud.co.uk/ and completing 

your child’s details.   

 

National Book Tokens: Choosing a book is an adventure in itself 

 

National Book Tokens provide pleasure and inspiration for children and adults alike. 

From browsing a favourite bookshop to choosing the perfect book, they are just the 

start of a wonderful journey of discovery. 

 

National Book Tokens are the only gift card welcomed by booklovers and bookshops 

everywhere. They can be bought for any occasion and spent in WH Smith, Waterstones, 

Blackwell, Eason, John Smiths, Foyles and all good independent bookshops across the 

UK, as well as online and on eBooks. Please see attached letter that contains the book        

token and information on how to use it 

 

Nursery Registrations  

We have limited spaces still available in our nursery unit for September 2021 for children born between 1/9/17 

and 31/8/18.  To register, please email parents@loatlandsprimary.net  
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School Superheroes and Home learning Heroes 
Well done to all of the children nominated this week for School Superstar and Home Learning Hero from each 

class. Certificates will be handed out on Friday to the School Superstar and emailed home for the Home Learning 

Hero. 

Ol 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 5 Forest School - week commencing 8th March 

Year 5 Pullman Class will be having their sessions on Tuesday mornings starting on Tuesday 9th March until 

Tuesday 23rd March. Please send your child into school wearing their Forest school Kit and send their school 

uniform in a named bag carrier bag.  

Year 5 Wilson Class will be having their sessions on Wednesday mornings starting on Wednesday 10th March 

until Wednesday 24th March. Please send your child into school wearing their Forest school Kit and send their 

school uniform in a named bag carrier bag.  

 

Nursery News 

We have had a wonderful week playing 

in the nursery garden, enjoying the 

sunshine. The children have 

demonstrated very high levels of 

involvement, super team work and 

problem solving in their play.  We are 

very impressed with the new starters 

that have settled well and are getting 

stuck into nursery life. 

 

Have a super weekend 
 

The Nursery Team 
 

Class School Superstar Home Learning Hero 

Donaldson Rocco Harper 

Rosen Charlie Eden and Eli 

Ahlberg Hannah Ryan and Olivia RH 

Jeffers Leo Poppy 

Dahl Louie Seren and Oscar F 

Milne Jamie  Darcie and Juliet 

Rowling Ava-Lee Ilyena 

Morpurgo Harrison Sofia 

Cowell Ellie  Aston 

Lewis Aiden Ethan  

Pullman  
Ava F 

Harvey 

Wilson Yuvraj 

Horowitz Noah Mason, Sofia and Grace 

Tolkien  Zac Harry J, Louisa and Ellie 



 

                                      

Apple iPhone and iPad parental control  

Smartphones and other devices Features and Benefits You can enable restrictions to stop your children 

from using specific features and applications on an iPhone or iPad, including blocking access to iTunes, 

restrict explicit content and in-app purchasing. You can also limit access to the camera and sharing of 

photos  

What specific content can I restrict? Apps Access, Browser Access, In App purchasing, inappropriate 

content, Media streaming, online games, Sharing Data. Sharing location, Social networking. 

Click on the link below for a step by step guide 

https://www.internetmatters.org/wp-content/uploads/parent-controls-docs/parental-control-apple-

iphone-and-ipad-parental-control-guide.pdf 

 

                                                                        

Android Smartphone guide 

Features and Benefits Android smartphones have parental controls for the Play store but not on the device 

itself. These allow you to set the maturity level of apps and set a PIN code for purchases. What specific 

content can I restrict? Apps Access, In App purchasing, Online games 

Click on the link below for a step by step guide 

 

https://www.internetmatters.org/wp-content/uploads/parent-controls-docs/parental-control-android-

smartphone.pdf 

                                                      

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Resources available  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Term Dates 2021-2022 

Term 1    

 Training Day Wednesday 1 September 2021 

Term starts  Thursday 2 September 

Term ends  Friday 15 October 

  

 

Term 2  

 Training Day Monday 1 November 

Term starts  Tuesday 2 November 

Term ends  Wednesday 22 December 

  

Term 3  

 Training Day Tuesday 4 January 2022 

Term starts  Wednesday 5 January 

Term ends  Friday 11 February  

Term 4 

Term starts  Monday 21 February 

Term ends  Friday 1 April 

  Training Day Monday 4 April 

 

Term 5   

Term starts  Tuesday 19 April 

Term ends  Friday 27 May 

  

Term 6  

Term starts  Monday 6 June 

Term ends  Friday 22 July 

 Training Day Monday 25 July 

 

Term Dates 2020-2021 

Term 4 

Term starts  Monday 22 February 

Term ends  Friday 26 March 

 

Term 5   

Term starts  Monday 12 April 

Term ends  Friday 28 May 

 

Term 6  

Term starts  Monday 7 June 

Term ends  Friday 23 July 

 Training Day Monday 26 July 


